
Shoreline Insertion Order

Insertion #
318793

Submitted
2021-11-16 14:54:46

Sales Rep
L-127 Monica Evans

Account Name
Sprague’s auto salvage

Advertiser Status
Existing

Notes
MBG $42.60 per week
WLB $21.30 per week
Total $63.90 total

Product Details

Product
Broadsheet

Broadsheet Ad Size
2x4

Caption
Winter tires

Color
No

Special Section / Pages
Forward

Publications

Publication 1
9BGM

Price / Day
$42.60

Date(s)
Thu 11/18/21, Thu 11/25/21, Thu
12/02/21, Thu 12/09/21, Thu 12/16/21,
Thu 12/23/21, Thu 12/30/21, Thu
01/06/22, Thu 01/13/22, Thu 01/20/22,
Thu 01/27/22

Publication 2
9WLB

Price / Day
$21.30

Date(s)
Sun 11/21/21, Sun 11/28/21, Sun
12/05/21, Sun 12/12/21, Sun 12/19/21,
Sun 12/26/21, Sun 01/02/22, Sun
01/09/22, Sun 01/16/22, Sun 01/23/22,
Sun 01/30/22

Additional Information

Pickup?
Yes

Pickup #
317787

Proof Needed?
Yes



Email Proof To
Monica@whitelakebeacon.com

Tear Sheets?
No

Copy Instructions
Please make changes uo ad that was killed #317787
Above used tires say
Get Ready for Winter
Remove all sizes below heading and replace with
Assorted Sizes $25 and up
Call for Availability

Thanks

mailto:Monica@whitelakebeacon.com

